BUS C

BONITA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ROYNON SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE 2018-2019

Please have the student at the bus stop prior to the given time.

The following times are estimates and may vary.

GRADES K-5 START 8:15 A.M.

7:22
7:26
7:34
7:37
8:00

BUS C

A St. & Third (SW)

Walnut & Lordsburg Pk.
Miramonte & Sierra Way (SE)
Town Center & Hayes (SE)
Arrive Roynon School

DISMISS 2:15 GRADES 1-3

2:22
2:25
2:30
2:34
2:37

Leave Roynon School

Town Center & Hayes (SE)
Sierra Way & Miramonte (SW)
Walnut & Lordsburg Pk.

A St. & Third (SE)

1031
1032
1029
1028

BUS C

DISMISS 3:00 GRADES 4-5

3:07 Leave Roynon School

3:10 Town Center & Hayes (SE) 1031
3:15  Sierra Way & Miramonte (SW) 1032
3:19  Walnut & Lordsburg Pk. 1029
3:22 A St. & Third (SE) 1028
BUS C

COMPACT THURSDAY GRADES K-5
DISMISS 1:15 CODE

1:22
1:25
1:30
1:34
1:37

Leave Roynon School

Town Center & Hayes (SE) 1031
Sierra Way & Miramonte (SW) 1032
Walnut & Lordsburg Pk. 1029

A St. & Third (SE)

1028
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