BONITA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT ROYNON SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE 2018-2019

Please have the student at the bus stop prior to the given time.

The following times are estimates and may vary.

BUS C			BUS C		
GRADES K-5 START 8:15 A.M.		CODE	DISMISS 3:00 GRADES 4-5		CODE
7:22	A St. & Third (SW)	1027	3:07	Leave Roynon School	
7:26	Walnut & Lordsburg Pk.	1029	3:10	Town Center & Hayes (SE)	1031
7:34	Miramonte & Sierra Way (SE)	1030	3:15	Sierra Way & Miramonte (SW)	1032
7:37	Town Center & Hayes (SE)	1031	3:19	Walnut & Lordsburg Pk.	1029
8:00	Arrive Roynon School		3:22	A St. & Third (SE)	1028

BUS C			BUS C	BUS C		
DISMISS 2:15 GRADES 1-3		CODE	COMPACT THURSDAY GRADES K-5			
2:22	Leave Roynon School		DISMI	DISMISS 1:15		
2:25	Town Center & Hayes (SE)	1031	1:22	Leave Roynon School		
2:30	Sierra Way & Miramonte (SW)	1032	1:25	Town Center & Hayes (SE)	1031	
2:34	Walnut & Lordsburg Pk.	1029	1:30	Sierra Way & Miramonte (SW)	1032	
2:37	A St. & Third (SE)	1028	1:34	Walnut & Lordsburg Pk.	1029	
			1:37	A St. & Third (SE)	1028	